
NOTE: Most SLC3 programs have been designed to meet the requirements in Missouri regulations for Professional Development Hours (PDH) and the AIA guidelines for Learning Unit (LU) 
hours. For each program, the SLC3 produces a Certificate for participants which is available on the website under the “Resources” tab, stating the title, date, speakers, content and number of 
PDH and LU hours the program qualifies for to obtain hours. We are not responsible for reporting any CE hours.  The SLC3 is a 501(c)(6) non-profit organization and registration fees are not tax 
deductible. Zoom meeting links/codes will be sent just before the meeting. We offer complimentary Training and Education Program registrations to Owner Members. Women hosted Lunches 
are for members, but you may be invited as a guest. Dates/Events are subject to change. *Special events are bolded and often sell out quickly. 

January_______________________
l09 2nd Friday Coffee Networking (7:30-9am) @ SLC3 HQ
l14 Economic Review with the Federal Reserve 
	 (8-10:30am) @ LiUNA Event Center
l22 SLC3 Board Meeting (7:30am)
l26 Owner’s Chat (2-3pm) on Zoom

February______________________
l19 Workforce Reimagined: Recruitment, Retention, Risk 
	 (11-1pm) @ Greenbriar Hills Country Club

March________________________
l13 2nd Friday Coffee Networking (7:30-9am) @ SLC3 HQ
l19 AI Adoption in AEC - Crawl. Walk. Run. 
	 (8-11am) @ Greenbriar Hills Country Club
l26 The Worth Effect: Vanessa Sotomayor 
	  (11:30 am -1pm) @ Il Bel Lagoa

April_________________________
l08 SLC3 Show Me Awards Gala (5-8:30pm)
	 @ Hilton Frontenac St. Louis
v13 Interest Group RoundTable (Coffee/Lunch/Dinner*)
	 TBD (CEOs, Owners, PMS, Marketing/Bd) 
l23 From ‘Pay Your Dues’ to ‘Purpose First’: Bridging Generational 	   
        Mindsets (11:30 am -1 pm) 

May_________________________
l04 40th Annual Golf Tournament & Dinner (All Day)
	 @ Whitmoor Country Club
l08 2nd Friday Coffee Networking (7:30-9 am) @ SLC3 HQ
l21 Project Tour (3-6 pm)

June________________________
l10 Emerging MicroWorkshop & Social  (4pm -6pm) 
l25 Organization & Life Hacks  (11:30 am -1pm) 

July_____________________________
l10 2nd Friday Coffee Networking (7:30-9am) @ SLC3 HQ
l16 Tech Stack & Interoperability (8-10:30am)
v14 Owner & Associate Table Talk (Online) 11:30am -1p.m.  
	 (Members ONLY) Via Zoom

PROGRAM KEY:
lTraining & Education Seminars
lLunch & Learn Program
lDEI Hosted Event
lEmerging Leaders Hosted Event
lOwner Exclusive
lNetworking/Membership Events 
lMarketing/BD Virtual Training
vMember Exclusive

HOW TO REACH US
St. Louis Council of Construction Consumers (SLC3) - 301 Sovereign Court / Suite 101 / Ballwin, MO 63011

T/636.394.6200 E/ info@slc3.org - slccc.net

August________________________
l06 Project Management: Scheduling Panel 
	 (8-10am) Greenbriar Country Club
v27 Interest Group RT: Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner 
l27 Risk & Liability in a Changing Landscape (11:30am -1pm) 

September____________________
l11 2nd Friday Coffee Networking (7:30-9am) @ SLC3 HQ
l15 Emerging Leader: Failure Stories Lessons Learned (3-5:30pm)
l17 Fall Safety Forum Half Day Workshop (7:30am-12pm)
l24 Annual Owner’s Roundtable: Consumers & Providers Discussion 
(8-11 am)

October______________________
l08 Project Tour & Program (3-6 pm)
l23 14th Annual Sporting Clays (All Day) 
	 @ Topgun Sportsmans Club   
l29 Women’s Leadership Retreat: Filled with Learning and  
Connecting (All Day)

November_____________________
l05 Multi-disciplinary Panel Build Series (8-10:30am)
l13 2nd Friday Coffee Networking (7:30-9am) @ SLC3 HQ)
l17 Emerging Leaders Event (4-6pm)

December_____________________   
v3 Interest Group RT: Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner
l08 vAnnual MEMBER ONLY Networking Event (4:30-7:00 pm)
l11 AEC Update & Economic Forecast 2027(8-11am)
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q PLATINUM SPONSOR – $6,000 /yr
Company Logo on program promotions w/link *primary location (val. $8,500)
Featured Company Logo on SLC3 Website Linked to Your Website  
(v. $4,000) 
Newsletters/E-mail Campaigns (Over 294,000 emails)
Sponsor Signage at Monthly T&E Programs (v. $1,200)
*Verbal & Visual Recognition via PowerPoint at Programs (v. $2,500)
Promoted at Board and Executive Committee Meetings
PLUS....
*1 Complimentary *Education/Women Program Registration per month (v.$660)
*Free Golf Tee Sponsorship (v. $300)
*1 Program Sponsorship (*Excludes Owner Roundtable) (v. $550)
*2 Free Awards Gala Registrations

q GOLD SPONSOR – $4,050.00 /yr
Company Name/Logo on program promotions w/link (val. $6,500)
Featured Company Logo on SLC3 Website Linked to Your Website  
(v. $4,000) *E-mail Campaigns (Over 294,000 emails)
Sponsor Signage at Monthly T&E Programs (v. $1,200)
*Verbal & Visual Recognition via PowerPoint at Programs (v. $2,500)
Promoted at Board and Executive Committee Meetings
PLUS....
4 Complimentary *Training & Education/Women’s Event Registrations (v. $230)
Gold Sponsor Social Media Post Recognition with link 2x (v. $100)
*2 Free Awards Gala Registration (v. $360)

q SILVER SPONSOR – $2,050 /yr
Company Name/Logo on program promotions w/link (val. $6,500)
Featured Company Logo on SLC3 Website Linked to Your Website  
(v. $4,000) *E-mail Campaigns (Over 294,000 emails)
Sponsor Signage at Monthly T&E Programs (v. $1,200)
Thanked verbally at all Training/Education Programs and Visually on Slide  (v. $1250)
2 Complimentary *Training & Education/Women’s Event Registrations (v. $110)

q BRONZE SPONSOR – $1,550.00 /yr
Company Name/Logo on program promotions w/lnk (val. $6,500)
Featured Company Logo on SLC3 Website Linked to Your Website (v. $4,000) 
*E-mail Campaigns (Over 294,000 emails)
Sponsor Listing on Signage at Monthly T&E Programs (v. $600)
Thanked verbally at all Training and Education Programs (v. $750)

ANNUAL AND PROGRAM SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

ANNUAL SPONSOR LEVELS (Over 294,000 
Emails per year! and, 60% open rate average) TRAINING AND EDUCATION PROGRAM SPONSOR:

We offer individual program sponsorships as well as annual 
program sponsors. Sponsorships for program are first come, 
first serve. 

Individual Event Sponsor:  $550/program (Includes T&E and Safety 
Programs)
•	 Logo featured prominently on event flyer 
•	 Verbal Recognition from the podium 
•	 High profile SLC3 website & social media recognition
•	 Exposure to entire database min. 4 mailings prior to event
•	 Opportunity to display materials at a table or provide in 

program packet
•	 Featured on PowerPoint
•	 Banners/Signage at events permitted & giveaways
•	 BONUS: Complimentary registration for 3 people
•	 Sponsor Greeting at beginning of program and invite for 

Emcee to come up. 

Please contact Kelly Jackson or Maria DeBellis to discuss sponsorships.
Or please email us your sponsorship choice at info@slc3.org. Thank you!

Additional sponsorships are available for special events. Please inquire 
with our office.  Please note, sponsorships are not tax deductible as a 
charitable donation as we are a 501c6. However, it is deductible as a 
business expense. 

WOMEN’S EVENT SPONSOR:
We offer a Women’s Leadership Event Sponsorship for 
luncheons and special events. Expanded details are 
available. Here are specific available opportunities.

Yearly Sponsorship (Pro-rated if needed)
•	 Ladies Platinum - $4,000 (Inc. Table Sign Logo, Feature on 

Flyer in all campaigns, Linked Social Media Posts and verbal 
thank you) Includes 12 complimentary registrations. 

•	 Ladies Gold - $2,500 (Prominent Logo added to email 
campaigns, linked company on LinkedIn posts, and verbal 
thank you) Includes 5 complimentary registrations.

•	 Ladies Silver - $1,500 (Sm. Logo added to email campaigns 
and verbal thank you) 

all ed PROGRAMs 

HOW TO REACH US
St. Louis Council of Construction Consumers (SLC3) - 301 Sovereign Court / Suite 101 / Ballwin, MO 63011

T/636.394.6200 E/ info@slc3.org F/ 636.394.9641 - slccc.net


